  Milling Products
NEW-335
(06/2020)
1/45
Our Highest Positive Milling Geometry!
Designed with diversity and efficiency in mind, Ingersoll’s HiPos+ Milling
line features three popular insert sizes (9mm, 13mm & 17mm) that are
common to several cutter body styles.  Having the largest cutter diameter/

Length
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Diameter
CSP
Coolant
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
12J1P-0501379R01 0.500 1.18 1.34 3.25 1 0.625 Yes 1.5
12J1P-0601379R01 0.625 1.18 1.34 3.25 2 0.625 Yes 10.0
12J1P-0701784R01 0.750 1.18 1.75 3.75 2 0.750 Yes 7.0
12J1P-0701784R02 0.750 1.18 1.75 3.75 3 0.750 Yes 7.0
12J1P-0702784R01 0.750 2.75 2.75 4.75 2 0.750 Yes 7.0
12J1P-0704084R01 0.750 2.75 4.00 6.00 2 0.750 Yes Not Recomm.
12J1P-0801784R01 0.875 1.18 1.75 3.75 3 0.750 Yes 5.5
12J1P-1001784R01 1.000 1.75 1.75 3.75 3 0.750 Yes 4.4
12J1P-1001784R02 1.000 1.75 1.75 3.75 4 0.750 Yes 4.4
12J1P-1201584R01 1.250 1.50 1.50 3.75 5 0.750 Yes 2.8
12J1P-1501780R01 1.500 1.75 1.75 4.00 6 1.000 Yes 2.4
90° END MILL (9MM INSERT)
SERIES: 12J1P (WELDON SHANK)

Length
OAL
Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Shank
Diameter
CSP
Coolant
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
12J1P012020W3R00 12.00 mm 20.0 mm 32.0 mm 80.0 mm 1 16.00 mm Yes 1.5
12J1P016026W3R00 16.00 mm 26.0 mm 37.0 mm 85.0 mm 2 16.00 mm Yes 10.0
12J1P020030W4R00 20.00 mm 30.0 mm 40.0 mm 90.0 mm 3 20.00 mm Yes 7.0
12J1P020075W4R00 20.00 mm 75.0 mm 75.0 mm 125.0 mm 2 20.00 mm Yes 7.0
12J1P025040W5R00 25.00 mm 40.0 mm 44.0 mm 100.0 mm 4 25.00 mm Yes 4.4
12J1P025085W5R00 25.00 mm 85.0 mm 89.0 mm 145.0 mm 3 25.00 mm Yes 4.4
12J1P025085W5R01 25.00 mm 85.0 mm 89.0 mm 145.0 mm 4 25.00 mm Yes 4.4
NOTE: Cutter body must be relieved when using insert corner radii larger than R0.8mm: Body R = Insert R - 0.5mm
METRIC
Milling Products
NEW-335

Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
CCMS
Connection
Code
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
CSP
Coolant
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
12J1P012030X4R00 12.00 mm 30.0 mm 1 TopOn M06 11.8 mm Yes 1.5
12J1P015030X5R00 15.00 mm 30.0 mm 2 TopOn M08 13.0 mm Yes 12.0
12J1P016035X5R00 16.00 mm 35.0 mm 2 TopOn M08 13.0 mm Yes 10.0
12J1P020035X6R00 20.00 mm 35.0 mm 3 TopOn M10 18.0 mm Yes 7.0
12J1P025035X7R00 25.00 mm 35.0 mm 4 TopOn M12 21.0 mm Yes 4.4
12J1P032043X8R00 32.00 mm 43.0 mm 5 TopOn M16 29.0 mm Yes 2.8
12J1P035043X8R00 35.00 mm 43.0 mm 5 TopOn M16 29.0 mm Yes 2.5
NOTE: Cutter body must be relieved when using insert corner radii larger than R 0.8: Body R = Insert R - 0.5mm
METRIC
Milling Products
NEW-335

Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
CSP
Coolant
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
2J1P-15R01 1.500 1.57 6 0.500 0.250 Yes 2.4
2J1P-20R01 2.000 1.57 7 0.750 0.312 Yes 1.3
2J1P-25R01 2.500 1.57 8 0.750 0.312 Yes 1.0
2J1P-30R01 3.000 1.75 9 1.000 0.375 Yes 0.7
90° FACE MILL (9MM INSERT)
SERIES: 2J1P
Shoulder Channeling Helical/Corkscrew Coolant

Overall
Length
ZEFF
Effective
Teeth
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
CSP
Coolant
RMPX
Ramp Angle
Max.
2J1P032R00 32.00 mm 32.00 mm 5 16.00 mm 8.40 mm Yes 2.8
2J1P032R01 32.00 mm 32.00 mm 4 16.00 mm 8.40 mm Yes 2.8
2J1P035R00 35.00 mm 32.00 mm 6 16.00 mm 8.40 mm Yes 2.5
2J1P040R00 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 6 16.00 mm 8.40 mm Yes 2.4
2J1P040R01 40.00 mm 40.00 mm 4 16.00 mm 8.40 mm Yes 2.4
2J1P050R00 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 7 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes 1.3
2J1P050R01 50.00 mm 40.00 mm 4 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes 1.3
2J1P063R00 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 8 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes 1.0
2J1P063R01 63.00 mm 40.00 mm 6 22.00 mm 10.40 mm Yes 1.0
2J1P080R00 80.00 mm 50.00 mm 10 27.00 mm 12.40 mm Yes 0.6
2J1P100R00 100.00 mm 50.00 mm 12 32.00 mm 14.40 mm Yes 0.5
NOTE: Cutter body must be relieved when using insert corner radii larger than R0.8mm: Body R = Insert R - 0.5mm
METRIC
Ramping
Milling Products